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Summary-Sheet

Criteria

2 — Teaching Learning & Evaluation

Key Indicator

2.7 Student Satisfaction Survey

Metric

2.7.1: Online student satisfaction survey regarding to teaching learning
process.

Note:

Since all supporting documents for this metric exceeds the upload limit of 5Mb, hence we
have hosted the scanned documents as per SOP on institutional website on the following links,

Description Relevant link

1) List of students with Email Id according to data

template.
(Appendix-1)

https://dpvipracollege.ac.in/agar-2023-
24/
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STUDENT FEEDBACK

1. Level of “ Teaching Learning Process” in the Institute
237 responses
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2. Students ~Teacher Communication in the Institute
237 responses

3. Activities leading to Placement/Entrepreneurship/ Lifelong Learning/ Field Projects and

Internships
237 responses
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4. Motivation and exposure to Co-Curricular Activities in the Institute
237 responses
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5. Motivation and exposure to Extra-Curricular Activities in the Institute
237 responses
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6. Assessment of examination at Institute level
237 responses
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7. Infrastructural Facilities Like Internet & Wi-Fi, Security , Cleanliness and Medical.
237 responses
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8. Overall facilities like Text Books and Reference Books availability in library and Digital Section.

. 237 responses
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9. Rate whether the syllabus is further useful to meet the job requirements and professional

development.
237 responses
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10. Does the program improve your understanding of concepts, principles in the field of arts and

motivate you to think and learn?
237 responses
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FACULTY FEEDBACK

1. The books/journals ete. prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and cover

the entire syllabus
22 responses

15
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5
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2. The courses / syllabi of the subjects taught by me increased my interest, knowledge and

perspective in the subject area
22 responses

16

1 (4.5%)




3. The curriculum has given me full freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of teaching such

as group discussions, seminar presentations and learners' participation
22 responses

15

10

4. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies of testing and assessment of students
22 responses

16

10

5. ICT facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory
22 responses

15

10




6. The classrooms and labs are clean and well maintained
22 responses

15

7. Faculty Room is adequate and available in the Institute
22 responses
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8. Toilets / Washrooms are clean and properly maintained
22 responses

15

10

9. Are you satisfied with welfare measures offered by Institute.
22 responses
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10. The administration is teacher friendly.
22 responses
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10

3 (13.6%):

1(4.5%)

o 2(9A%)

ad = 10y
JUEI

D.P. VIPRA COLLEGE
N BILASPUR (C.G.)

-




PARENTS FEEDBACK

1. Are you happy with the progress of your ward in academics?
81 responses ’
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2. How do you rate the infrastructural facilities provided by the institute?
81 responses
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3. Are you happy with the curricular (Add-on Courses / Seminar / Guest lecture etc.) &
extra-curricular (Sports/Cultural/NSS) Activities organized by the institute?

81 responses
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2 24(29.6%) "
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4. Are you satisfied with the Administration of Institute?
B1 responses

30
C28(296%)
20 SR
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5. Are you satisfied with the students’ discipline of the Institute?
81 responses

30
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6. Does your ward/ Institute regularly inform you about her/his performance?
81 responses
30

20

10

7. Do you feel that Syllabus Contents are adequate to make your ward capable of analyzing/solving

the real life problems?
81 responses

30

S 231(2BA%)
it 20 (247%)

8. Do you feel the course has inculcated social and ethical values in your ward?
81 responses
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9. Rate the quality of education your ward has gained from Institute?
81 responses
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10. How do you rate the overall development of your ward?
81 responses
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